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Fecha 07/09/2013
Distancia 2000 Metros
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CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General

VI Volta a Peu L'Alqueria de la
Comtessa - CADETS

LUIS ALBERTO SIGNES SACRISTaN Cadete M 1
RAMSES MEDINA PEREZ Cadete M 2
SERGI GONZALEZ MILLAN Cadete M 3
JOAN MAfRé MARTINEZ Cadete M 4
MIGUEL ALEJANDR FREIRE MANOSALVAS Cadete M 5
PAULA NAVARRO NAVARRO Cadete F 1

www.conchip.es

C.A. SAFOR DELIKIA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
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0:06:31
0:07:15
0:07:45
0:09:08
0:09:19
0:10:36

3,16 0:00:00
3,38 0:00:44
3,53 0:01:14
4,34 0:02:37
4,40 0:02:48
5,18  0:04:05
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